R
̔201708H                       1/19
N ᴇ
N-CHANNEL MOSFET
JCS4N70C
ў   MAIN  CHARACTERISTICS
I D 4.0  A
VDSS 700 V

R                                         JCS4N70C
̔201708H     2/19
Order codes
Marking
Package
Halogen Free
ꜛ
Packaging
֒
Device
Weight
JCS4N70VC-O-V-N-B JCS4N70V IPAK    NO  Tube 0.35 g(typ)
JCS4N70VC-R-V-N-B JCS4N70V IPAK    YES  Tube 0.35 g(typ)
JCS4N70VC-R-VN2-N-B JCS4N70V TO-251N-S2    YES  Tube 0.35 g(typ)
JCS4N70RC-O-R-N-B JCS4N70R DPAK    NO  Tube 0.30 g(typ)
JCS4N70RC-O-R-N-A JCS4N70R DPAK    NO  Reel 0.30 g(typ)
JCS4N70MFC-O-MF-N-B JCS4N70MF TO-126F    NO  Tube 1.50 g(typ)
JCS4N70SC-O-S-N-B JCS4N70S TO-263    NO  Tube 1.37 g(typ)
JCS4N70SC-O-S-N-A JCS4N70S TO-263    NO  Reel 1.37 g(typ)
JCS4N70BC-O-B-N-B JCS4N70B TO-262    NO  Tube 1.71 g(typ)
JCS4N70CC-O-C-N-B JCS4N70C TO-220C    NO  Tube 2.15 g(typ)
JCS4N70FC-O-F-N-B JCS4N70F TO-220MF    NO  Tube 2.20 g(typ)
JCS4N70FC-O-F1-N-B JCS4N70F TO-220MF-K1    NO  Tube 1.78 g(typ)
JCS4N70FC-O-F2-N-B JCS4N70F TO-220MF-K2    NO  Tube 1.78 g(typ)
ᶕ  ORDER MESSAGE
R                                         JCS4N70C
̔201708H     3/19
ḣ  ABSOLUTE RATINGS (Tc=25Ņ)